
North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:14:52.28 57

2 Pleasant 00:14:41.83 60

3 North Union 00:15:49.25 86

4 Delaware Christian 00:15:51.70 92

5 Buckeye Valley 00:15:50.81 94

6 Fairbanks 00:18:33.52 118

7 Marion Grant 00:20:59.53 172

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Adams 00:14:10.70 3

Bucyrus 00:19:20.23 2

Printed: 9/28/2019 11:13:05 AM Page: 1 of 5



North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:14:52.28 8 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 324 Kimberly Staley 00:14:26.18 7

2 9 323 Haley Pfeifer 00:14:28.68 8

3 10 320 Kamry Grandstaff 00:14:33.22 9

4 18 325 Aubrey Thomas 00:15:25.50 16

5 19 317 Ava Baker 00:15:27.83 17

6 36 322 Kate Kelty 00:18:09.12 (32)

7 39 319 Violet Carrick 00:18:20.09 (35)

2 Pleasant 00:14:41.83 5 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 333 Olivia Pratt 00:12:32.35 1

2 4 335 Whitney Wadell 00:13:00.81 3

3 6 331 Casey Kimball 00:13:47.84 5

4 23 332 Anya Miller 00:16:06.49 20

5 35 334 Hailey Robinson 00:18:01.65 31

3 North Union 00:15:49.25 5 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 327 Chloe Hall 00:14:52.77 11

2 15 326 Savannah Amstutz 00:15:14.97 13

3 16 328 Lauren Hall 00:15:23.21 14

4 17 329 Cat Hinkle 00:15:24.73 15

5 37 330 Leah Matlack 00:18:10.57 33

4 Delaware Christian 00:15:51.70 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 302 Julia Pearch 00:14:48.07 10

2 21 300 Maddison Miller 00:15:48.44 18

3 22 297 Zoe Gyde 00:15:50.39 19

4 25 298 Elyse Langton 00:16:20.79 21

5 28 299 Ella McCoy 00:16:30.83 24

6 31 303 Ellia Penick 00:16:42.57 (27)

7 32 301 Josie Morrow 00:16:44.57 (28)

5 Buckeye Valley 00:15:50.81 11 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 293 Sophia Zindars 00:13:46.36 4

2 14 287 Lydia Kozelka 00:15:09.69 12

3 27 283 Phebe George 00:16:28.41 23

4 30 289 Isabell Michael 00:16:42.41 26

5 33 282 Kiana Draper 00:17:07.17 29

6 34 291 Isabella Sydney 00:17:47.51 (30)

7 38 285 Nikki Kette 00:18:11.52 (34)

6 Fairbanks 00:18:33.52 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 305 Rachael Hoover 00:12:35.91 2

2 7 308 Donni Price 00:14:21.66 6

3 29 304 Ally Gearhart 00:16:38.27 25

4 49 307 Lucy Matteson 00:23:09.59 42

5 50 306 Reagan Jones 00:26:02.16 43
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Girls

7 Marion Grant 00:20:59.53 8 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 314 Kameron McDonald 00:16:21.66 22

2 42 310 Ellie Gorby 00:21:44.24 36

3 43 312 Alexa Lopez 00:21:58.97 37

4 44 316 Kylie Young 00:22:00.72 38

5 46 311 Annabell Johnson 00:22:52.08 39

6 47 309 Liz Balthazar 00:22:53.04 (40)

7 48 315 Crystal Ramerize 00:22:53.36 (41)
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 339 Reece Savage 8th 00:11:57.85 Adams

2 1 333 Olivia Pratt 8th 00:12:32.35 Pleasant

3 2 305 Rachael Hoover 8th 00:12:35.91 Fairbanks

4 3 335 Whitney Wadell 8th 00:13:00.81 Pleasant

5 4 293 Sophia Zindars 8th 00:13:46.36 Buckeye Valley

6 5 331 Casey Kimball 7th 00:13:47.84 Pleasant

7 6 308 Donni Price 7th 00:14:21.66 Fairbanks

8 7 324 Kimberly Staley 7th 00:14:26.18 Mount Gilead

9 8 323 Haley Pfeifer 7th 00:14:28.68 Mount Gilead

10 9 320 Kamry Grandstaff 8th 00:14:33.22 Mount Gilead

11 0 337 Abby Adkins 8th 00:14:46.36 Adams

12 10 302 Julia Pearch 7th 00:14:48.07 Delaware Christian

13 11 327 Chloe Hall 8th 00:14:52.77 North Union

14 12 287 Lydia Kozelka 8th 00:15:09.69 Buckeye Valley

15 13 326 Savannah Amstutz 7th 00:15:14.97 North Union

16 14 328 Lauren Hall 7th 00:15:23.21 North Union

17 15 329 Cat Hinkle 7th 00:15:24.73 North Union

18 16 325 Aubrey Thomas 8th 00:15:25.50 Mount Gilead

19 17 317 Ava Baker 7th 00:15:27.83 Mount Gilead

20 0 340 Lexie Sheppard 8th 00:15:47.88 Adams

21 18 300 Maddison Miller 7th 00:15:48.44 Delaware Christian

22 19 297 Zoe Gyde 6th 00:15:50.39 Delaware Christian

23 20 332 Anya Miller 7th 00:16:06.49 Pleasant

24 0 295 Olivia Hardy 7th 00:16:18.55 Bucyrus

25 21 298 Elyse Langton 8th 00:16:20.79 Delaware Christian

26 22 314 Kameron McDonald 8th 00:16:21.66 Marion Grant

27 23 283 Phebe George 8th 00:16:28.41 Buckeye Valley

28 24 299 Ella McCoy 8th 00:16:30.83 Delaware Christian

29 25 304 Ally Gearhart 7th 00:16:38.27 Fairbanks

30 26 289 Isabell Michael 7th 00:16:42.41 Buckeye Valley

31 (27) 303 Ellia Penick 8th 00:16:42.57 Delaware Christian

32 (28) 301 Josie Morrow 8th 00:16:44.57 Delaware Christian

33 29 282 Kiana Draper 8th 00:17:07.17 Buckeye Valley

34 (30) 291 Isabella Sydney 7th 00:17:47.51 Buckeye Valley

35 31 334 Hailey Robinson 7th 00:18:01.65 Pleasant

36 (32) 322 Kate Kelty 7th 00:18:09.12 Mount Gilead

37 33 330 Leah Matlack 7th 00:18:10.57 North Union

38 (34) 285 Nikki Kette 7th 00:18:11.52 Buckeye Valley

39 (35) 319 Violet Carrick 7th 00:18:20.09 Mount Gilead

40 0 343 Addie Bartlett 7th 00:18:20.69 Mount Gilead

41 0 284 Rheyse Hamon 7th 00:21:00.41 Buckeye Valley

42 36 310 Ellie Gorby 7th 00:21:44.24 Marion Grant

43 37 312 Alexa Lopez 7th 00:21:58.97 Marion Grant

44 38 316 Kylie Young 7th 00:22:00.72 Marion Grant

45 0 296 Zoey Hoskins 7th 00:22:21.91 Bucyrus

46 39 311 Annabell Johnson 7th 00:22:52.08 Marion Grant

47 (40) 309 Liz Balthazar 7th 00:22:53.04 Marion Grant

48 (41) 315 Crystal Ramerize 8th 00:22:53.36 Marion Grant

49 42 307 Lucy Matteson 7th 00:23:09.59 Fairbanks

50 43 306 Reagan Jones 7th 00:26:02.16 Fairbanks

51 0 292 Arlie Washkevich 7th 00:26:07.09 Buckeye Valley
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 MS Girls

52 0 290 Julia Swonger 7th 00:26:08.71 Buckeye Valley

53 0 288 Rebekka Matlack 8th 00:26:25.71 Buckeye Valley

54 0 313 Shannon Malone 8th 00:27:16.61 Marion Grant
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